
STEPHANIE

NAC Counselor
Guidance Lessons
AP Coordinator
New Student Registration
Google Forms/Documents
Brautigam Representative
International Evaluations
Electives Fair
Bobcat Beginnings
Freshman Parent Night
Freshman PACE Visits
Freshman EOC (3 Tests)
Freshman Guidance Lessons

COUNSELING TEAM

ERIN Gilliam

NAC Counselor
ASVAB Coordinator
Teen Parent Counselor
Sunshine Chair
International Evaluations
FAFSA
Guidance Lessons
Senior Forms/Letter of
Recommendation
Senior Parent Night
Senior Class Meeting
Senior Conferences
Senior Guidance Lessons

Stockton JACQUELINEDinh DONNA

Moreno Hill

SSD Coordinator
College Academy
Guidance Lessons
Dual Credit

ACT Counselor
AP Coordinator
Google Forms/Documents
Families in Transition Counselor
Xello Representative
Guidance Lessons
Sophomore Parent Night
Sophomore Conferences/Registration
Sophomore EOC (1 Test)
Sophomore Guidance Lessons

TxVSN Representative
Families in Transition Counselor
F.U.N. Talks Coordinator
Brautigram Representative Assistant
Guidance Lessons
Sophomore Parent Night
Sophomore Conferences/Registration
Sophomore EOC (1 Test)
Sophomore Guidance Lessons

Heefner JENNIFERFranke YVETTE REBECCA

A - Cam Can - Er Es - HarpCOORDINATING
COUNSELOR

2023
2024

*002122 *002114 *002115 *002116

Stephanie.Heefner@cfisd.net Jennifer.Franke@cfisd.net Yvette.Moreno@cfisd.net Rebecca.Hill@cfisd.net
9th Grade Representative 10th Grade Representative

CY-FAIR 
HIGH SCHOOL

Smith

ASVAB Coordinator
Foster Care Counselor
Teen Parent Counselor
NCAA Representative
ACT Counselor
FAFSA
Guidance Lessons
Senior Forms/Letter of Recommendation
Senior Parent Night
Senior Class Meeting
Senior Conferences
Senior Guidance Lessons

GAYNELL
Harq - Lel *002117

Gaynell.Lewissmith@cfisd.net

Graser

Dual Credit Contact
College Academy Contact
NCAA Contact
College/Military Representative Contact
PSAT (Marketing & Test Score Interpretation)
SAT/ACT/College App. Fee Waivers
Post-Secondary Guidance Lessons

Website Liaison
Electives Fair
Community Leadership
CPOC Representative
Guidance Lessons
8th to 9th Transition
Freshman Parent Night
Freshman PACE Visits
Freshman EOC (3 Tests)
Freshman Guidance Lessons

AP Coordinator
CTE Counselor
CTE Classroom Visits
CTE Certifications
Guidance Lessons
Senior Forms (ER/LA/SA)
Junior Parent Night
Junior Conferences/Registration
Junior EOC (1 Test)
Junior Guidance Lessons

KELLY

Lem - Mur Mus - Ree Ref - SCOLLEGE/CAREER
SPECIALIST *002134 *002119 *002118 *002120

Erin.Stockton@cfisd.net Jacqueline.Dinh@cfisd.net Donna.Gilliam@cfisd.net Kelly.Graser@cfisd.net

Bowman

Dual Credit Liaison
Guidance Lessons
College Academy
PBIS
Senior Forms (ER/LA/SA)
Junior Parent Night
Junior Conferences/Registration
Junior EOC (1 Test)
Junior Guidance Lessons

LUANN

T - Z *002121

Luann.Bowman@cfisd.net

10th Grade Representative 12th Grade Representative

COUNSELOR
CORNER DAY:
THURSDAY

COUNSELOR
CORNER DAY:
TUESDAY

COUNSELOR
CORNER DAY:
TUESDAY

COUNSELOR
CORNER DAY:
MONDAY

COUNSELOR
CORNER DAY:
TUESDAY

COUNSELOR
CORNER DAY:
THURSDAY

COUNSELOR
CORNER DAY:
MONDAY

COUNSELOR
CORNER DAY:
WEDNESDAY

COUNSELOR
CORNER DAY:
WEDNESDAY

12th Grade Representative 9th Grade Representative 11th Grade Representative 11th Grade Representative


